—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Manager Cardiopulmonary Services

Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV

Cardio Services Clinical Coordinator

Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IlI
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist |-Per Diem
Respiratory Therapist IV
Office Services Specialist
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist |-Per Diem
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV
Respiratory Therapist IV

Other Positions Held Special District

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Department

Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services

Cardiopulmonary Services

Total Wages
$120,327
$104,545
$98,186
$97,927
$97,663
$91,061
$87,805
$85,890
$79,766
$78,074
$78,073
$75,460
$75,290
$73,515
$73,417
$72,351
$72,244
$68,518
$62,729
$62,603
$58,181
$52,911
$50,288
$47,451
$43,053
$40,309
$39,397
$38,363
$32,901
$24,707
$24,666



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.

Respiratory Therapist |I-Per Diem
Respiratory Therapist IV

Respiratory Therapist IV

Respiratory Therapist |-Per Diem
Respiratory Therapist |I-Per Diem
Respiratory Therapist |I-Per Diem
Respiratory Therapist IV

Respiratory Therapist |I-Per Diem
Respiratory Therapist |-Per Diem
Respiratory Therapist |-Per Diem

Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority
Kern County Hospital Authority

Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services
Cardiopulmonary Services

Cardiopulmonary Services

$22,214
$21,014
$13,709
$10,849
$10,764
$10,058
$9,748
$8,630
$700
$428



