	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Manager Cardiopulmonary Services		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$120,327
2.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$104,545
3.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$98,186
4.	Cardio Services Clinical Coordinator		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$97,927
5.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$97,663
6.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$91,061
7.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$87,805
8.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$85,890
9.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$79,766
10.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$78,074
11.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$78,073
12.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$75,460
13.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$75,290
14.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$73,515
15.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$73,417
16.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$72,351
17.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$72,244
18.	Respiratory Therapist III		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$68,518
19.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$62,729
20.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$62,603
21.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$58,181
22.	Respiratory Therapist I-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$52,911
23.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$50,288
24.	Office Services Specialist		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$47,451
25.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$43,053
26.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$40,309
27.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$39,397
28.	Respiratory Therapist I-Per Diem		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$38,363
29.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$32,901
30.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$24,707
31.	Respiratory Therapist IV		Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$24,666

32.	Respiratory Therapist II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$22,214
33.	Respiratory Therapist IV	Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$21,014
34.	Respiratory Therapist IV	Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$13,709
35.	Respiratory Therapist I-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$10,849
36.	Respiratory Therapist II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$10,764
37.	Respiratory Therapist II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$10,058
38.	Respiratory Therapist IV	Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$9,748
39.	Respiratory Therapist II-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$8,630
40.	Respiratory Therapist I-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$700
41.	Respiratory Therapist I-Per Diem	Kern County Hospital Authority	Cardiopulmonary Services	\$428